
Programmatic Partner Contact Name Phone Number E-mail URL
Google Ad Exchange Raghu Nath 650-253-0000 raghunath@google.com http://www.google.com/adx
Outbrain Adam Grodman 646-867-0149 agrodman@outbrain.com https://my.outbrain.com
Undertone Holly Rodiger 212-685-8000 hrodiger@undertone.com https://insights.undertone.com
Taboola 212-206-7663 https://backstage.taboola.com

Facebook Scott Schnepper 650-543-4800 scottschnepper@facebook.com

https://business.facebook.com/pu
b/performance?business_id=1015
2391170178300

Amazon A9 Justin Laffin 650-331-2600 laffinj@a9.com
https://ams.amazon.com/webpubl
isher/reports/earnings

Teads Amanda Mattingly 646-560-8900 amanda.mattingly@teads.tv https://publishers.teads.tv
AppNexus Eve Kann 646-779-8672 ekann@appnexus.com https://console.appnexus.com/
Zedo Paul Prior 415-348-1975 pprior@zedo.com http://www.zedo.com/login
SpotXchange TJ Wald 303-345-6650 twald@spotx.com https://publisher.spotxchange.com

OpenX Lena Mamerto 855-673-6948 lena.mamerto@openx.com
http://ox-
ui.sinclair.servedbyopenx.com

Gemini Charise Wong 212-652-6400 charisew@oath.com
https://gemini.yahoo.com/publish
er/1335014/properties

GiftConnect/Consumable Jennifer Lozano 301-251-2363 jennifer@giftconnect.com
https://publishers.consumable.co
m/login

Media.net Vernon D'Cruz 415-358-0886 matt.l@media.net
https://mediation.media.net/#/das
hboard

Underdog Jay Tierney 805-880-6910 jay@underdogmedia.com
https://www.underdogmedia.com
/login

Telaria Matthew Mosk 646-723-5000 mmosk@telaria.com
https://console.tremorhub.com/lo
gin.jsp

Conversant Alexa Cajthaml 312-588-3600 acajthaml@conversantmedia.com
https://admin.valueclickmedia.co
m/v4/admin.go

Sovrn Kevin Hinder 303-493-5490 khinder@sovrn.com
https://meridian.sovrn.com/#dash
board

DistrictM Andrew Simpson (11) 514-515-6243 andrew@districtm.com http://b3.districtm.ca/login

BRealTime/EMX Digital John Rosa 212-633-4567 john.rosa@brealtime.com
https://console.brealtime.com/logi
n

Videology Jacqueline Lagratta 212-231-7840 jlagratta@videologygroup.com
https://platform.videologygroup.c
om/User/LogOn
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